DETAIL A
A
1
1
2
2
3
3

A
James
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
X±0.5
XX±0.25
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCE
DECIMALS             ANGULAR
±2 °
JF P/N
CURRENT
RATING(A)
HOUSING
COLOR
ATIS-30A-h-36 30 PINK
ATIS-40A-h-36 40 GREEN
ATIS-50A-h-36 50 RED
ATIS-60A-h-36 60 YELLOW
ATIS-70A-h-36 70 BROWN
ATIS-80A-h-36 80 BLACK
ATIS-100A-h-36 100 BLUE
ATIS-120A-h-36 120 WHITE
ATIS-140A-h-36 140 REDDISH BROWN
ATIS-30A-h-31.3 30 PINK
ATIS-40A-h-31.3 40 GREEN
ATIS-50A-h-31.3 50 RED
ATIS-60A-h-31.3 60 YELLOW